DATA
10.04

11.04
17.04
18.04

08.05
09.05
12.06
13.06
10.07
11.07
04.09

05.09

11.09
12.09
09.10
10.10
13.11
14.11

DATA
20.03
27.03
24.04
24.04
25.04
15.05
22.05
22.05
23.05
05.06
17.07
04.09
18.09
19.09
25.09
26.09
02.10

17.10

LOCALITATEA
Slobozia

Slobozia
Satu Mare
Satu Mare

Timigoara
Timigoara
Sibiu
Sibiu
Constanta
Constanta
Tg.Mures

Tg.Mures

Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Arad
Arad
Cluj
Cluj

LOCALITATE
Craiova
Medias
Brasov

lagi
Suceava
Bucuresti
Campulung
Bistrita
Bistrita
Lugoj
Oradea
Tg.Mures
Alba lulia
Turda
Baia Mare
Baia Mare
Bacau

Suceava

2010 - EXPOZITII C.A.C.I.B.

COMPETITIE
C.A.C.IB.

C.A.C.1.B. - EXPOZITIE DE

CAMPIONAT
C.A.C.IB.

C.A.C.1.B. - EXPOZITIE DE

CAMPIONAT
C.AC.B.
C.AC.B.
C.AC.B.
C.AC.B.
C.AC.B.
C.AC.B.

C.A.C.l.B. - Calificare Crufts
C.A.C.L.B.- EXPOZITIE DE

CAMPIONAT
C.A.C.IB.

C.A.C.L.B. - OPEN ROMANIA
C.A.C.1.B. - Cupa Transilvaniei

C.AC.B.
C.AC.B.
C.AC.B.

2010 - EXPOZITII C.A.C.

COMPETITIE
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.
C.AC.

Campionatul National de Ciobanesti

Romanesti

ORGANIZATOR
A.Ch.lalomita

A.Ch.lalomita
A.Ch.Satu Mare
A.Ch.Satu Mare

A.Ch.Timis
A.Ch.Timis
A.Ch. Sibiu
A.Ch. Sibiu
A.Ch.MB.

A.Ch.MB.

A.Ch.Mures

A.Ch.Mures

A.Ch.M.B.
A.Ch.M.B.
A.Ch.R.Arad
A.Ch.R.Arad
A.Ch.Napoca
A.Ch.Napoca

ORGANIZATOR
A.Ch.Oltenia
A.Ch.Medias

A.Ch. Pro - Canis
A.Ch. lasi
A.Ch.Suceava
A.Ch.M.B.
A.Ch.Campulung
A.Ch Bistrita
A.Ch Bistrita
A.Ch.Lugoj
A.Ch.Bihor
A.Ch.Jud.Mures
A.Ch.Aiud
A.Ch.Turda
A.Ch.Maramures
A.Ch.Maramures
A.Ch.Bacau

A.Ch.R.



